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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 09:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN C

0168 Cutler Brandt Charlotte, MI 11 602 KTM 2

0067 Virgil Dale Byron Center, MI 32 33 KAW 1

0252 Collin Woods Albion, MI 43 907 KAW 3

0253 Talon Hartle Albion, MI 54 014 YAM 4

0758 Dimitri Egnatuk Marshall, MI 85 3 KAW 5

0255 Conner Woods Albion, MI 76 506 YAM 6

0762 Harland Begg Marshall, MI 97 137 SUZ 7

0745 Gavin Spence Marshall, MI 108 2 YAM DNF

0422 Cody Berning Onondaga, MI 29 788 HON DNS

0421 Jacob Kenny Onodaga, MI 610 8 HON DNS
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 09:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 C

0395 Carter Snyder Leslie, MI 21 101 YAM 1

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 12 616 KAW DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 7-11

0136 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22 KTM 1

0144 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 22 87 KTM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 12-15

0063 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 21 113 KTM 1

0703 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 12 610 KTM 2

0763 Parker Sill Marshall, MI 33 22/ YAM 3
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 09:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-8 SR

0042 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 11 812 COB 1

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 22 99 KTM 3

0069 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 43 66 KTM 2

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 34 23 GAS 4

0701 Jaxon Hammel Portage, MI 55 69 GAS 5

0821 Waylon Williams Decatur, MI 66 994 COB 6

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-6 JR

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 11 381 KTM 1
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 09:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN ALL STAR A/B

0781 Konnor Visger Bellevue, MI 11 299 HON 1

0822 Grant Moreland Stanton, MI 22 735 HON 2

0154 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 33 038 GAS 3

0979 Dylan Lorenz Bellevue, MI 44 369 GAS 4

1000 Austin Visger Bellevue, MI 55 439 HON 5
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 09:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 125 PRODUCTION

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

0094 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 22 416 OTH 2

0145 Brinley Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 33 87 SUZ 3

0538 Brayden Alexander Weidman, MI 44 28 OTH 4

0066 Brantley Hamilton Charlotte, MI 55 517 OTH 5
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 09:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 10-11

0136 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22 KTM 1

0036 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 22 303 KTM 2

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 33 118 KAW 3

0815 Carter Kanaga Battle Creek, MI 44 332 YAM 4

0197 Charlie Charbonneau Leslie, MI 55 916 COB 5
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 09:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 SPORT 4-8

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 11 381 KTM 1

0135 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 22 22 YAM 2

0254 Grady Woods Albion, MI 43 692 KTM 3

0642 Urijah Cronkhite Battle Creek, MI 34 146 YAM 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 OPEN

0042 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 11 812 COB 1

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 22 99 KTM 3

0069 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 43 66 KTM 2

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 34 23 GAS 4

0701 Jaxon Hammel Portage, MI 55 69 GAS 5

0821 Waylon Williams Decatur, MI 66 994 COB 6

0180 Cooper Jaffke Bellevue, MI 77 929 KTM 7

0420 Ethan Truax Charlotte, MI 88 55 KTM 8
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 09:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PIT BIKE 16+

0166 Phil Page Battle Creek, MI 21 91 HON 1

0817 Cole Ughetti Climax, MI 12 / KAW 2

00093 Steve Dirkse West Olive, MI 43 429 HON 3

0818 Luke Swope Battle Creek, MI 34 310 HON 4

0682 Alex Bloom Fennville, MI 65 6 HON 5

0976 Ian Lee Springport, MI 56 229 HON 6

0979 Dylan Lorenz Bellevue, MI 87 299 GAS 7

1000 Austin Visger Bellevue, MI 78 439 HON 8

0016 Brandon Canney Schoolcraft, MI DNF9 81 KAW 9

0819 Justin Miller Battle Creek, MI 910 714 OTH DNF
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 09:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 4-11

0136 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22 HON 1

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 22 118 KAW 2

0036 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 53 303 KAW 3

0764 Kasan Adams Olivet, MI 44 637 HON 4

0995 Easton Mcnett East Leroy, MI 35 7 HON 5

0770 Ryder Heywood East Leroy, MI 66 3 YAM 6

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 77 10 KAW 7

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

GIRLS 7-15

0723 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 11 18 HON 1

0037 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 22 129 HON 2

0153 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 33 757 HON 3

0097 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 44 313 HQV 4
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 09:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

35+

0223 Don Weimer Jr Battle Creek, MI 11 20 KAW 1

0816 Josh Agnello Olivet, MI 22 308 YAM 2

0154 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 33 038 GAS 3

0996 Buzz Busscher Clawson, MI 44 42 KAW 4

0760 John Coney Albion, MI 55 967 KTM 5

0812 Billy Jacoby Marshall, MI DNSDNS 44 GAS DNS
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 09:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 105 SUPERMINI

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 90 STOCK

0094 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 416 OTH 2

0778 Kenzie Kenny Onondaga, MI 32 9 OTH 1

0538 Brayden Alexander Weidman, MI 23 28 OTH 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 70 PRODUCTION

0130 Taylor Vangent Holland, MI 11 5 OTH 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 70 STOCK

0759 Ellorie Soule Scotts, MI 11 14 OTH 1
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 09:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI OPEN 7-11

0704 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 21 114 KTM 2

0978 Owen Seeley Bellevue, MI 12 79 COB 3

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 43 616 KAW 1

0137 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 34 22 YAM 4

0744 Aiden Duncan Athens, MI 55 29 KTM 5

0761 Colton Snodderly Athens, MI 66 69 HQV 6

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SUPERMINI 12-16

0063 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 21 113 KTM 1

0703 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 12 610 KTM 2

0395 Carter Snyder Leslie, MI 33 101 YAM 3
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 09:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 C

0168 Cutler Brandt Charlotte, MI 11 602 KTM 1

0067 Virgil Dale Byron Center, MI 22 33 KAW 2

0253 Talon Hartle Albion, MI 33 014 YAM 3

0252 Collin Woods Albion, MI 44 907 KAW 4

0745 Gavin Spence Marshall, MI 65 2 YAM 5

0255 Conner Woods Albion, MI 56 506 YAM 7

0779 Seth Lapp Ceresco, MI 77 823 HON 6

0977 Kyler Smith Battle Creek, MI DNF8 16 HON 8
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 09:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 4-6

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 11 381 YAM 1

0135 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 22 22 YAM 2

0126 Kayden Seevers Kriesel Muskegon, MI 33 625 YAM 3

0254 Grady Woods Albion, MI 44 692 YAM 4

0642 Urijah Cronkhite Battle Creek, MI 55 146 YAM 5

0994 Carter Rheinheimer East Leroy, MI 76 330 YAM 6

0742 Gunner Brumm Hastings, MI 67 070 YAM 7

0820 Bryson Oberlin Rives Junction, MI 88 21 YAM 8

0769 Daxton Vandyke Scotts, MI 109 325 HON 9

0997 Weston Lorenz Bellevue, MI 910 5 YAM 10

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 7-8

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 11 10 HON 1
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 09:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 12-15

0037 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 11 129 HON 1

0153 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 22 24 KAW 2

0741 Jayce Brumm Hastings, MI 33 897 KAW 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

WOMEN 12 & UP

0723 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 21 18 HON 1

0719 Monica Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 12 614 HON 2

0999 Kelsey Darling Marshall, MI 33 22 GAS 3

0746 Kaitlyn Nealis Cassopolis, MI 44 228 KAW 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN D

0327 Keven Runnels Muskegon, MI 11 19 HON 1
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 09:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 7-9

0978 Owen Seeley Bellevue, MI 11 79 COB 1

0704 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 32 114 KTM 2

0137 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 53 22 YAM 3

0069 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 44 66 KTM 4

0144 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 25 87 KTM 6

0097 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 66 313 HQV 5
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 09:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125 2 STROKE

0168 Cutler Brandt Charlotte, MI 11 602 KTM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

VET C

0058 Joe Gewirtz Perry, MI 11 747 KAW 2

0975 Vector Guerrero Battle Creek, MI 22 488 HON 3

0422 Cody Berning Onondaga, MI 63 788 HON 1

0780 Austin Heinrich Marshall, MI 44 369 YAM 4

0740 Jake Adams Olivet, MI 55 65 SUZ 5

0760 John Coney Albion, MI 36 967 KTM DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14+

0421 Jacob Kenny Onodaga, MI 11 8 HON 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+

0223 Don Weimer Jr Battle Creek, MI 11 20 KAW 1

0771 Devin Kill East Leroy, MI DNFDNF 1 HON DNS
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 09:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 B

0743 Troy Jones Olivet, MI 11 47 YAM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 ALL STAR A/B

0781 Konnor Visger Bellevue, MI 11 299 HON 1

0976 Ian Lee Springport, MI 22 897 HON 2
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